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Name

Wicki
Angliker
Soltermann
Leibundgut
Rutschmann
Schott
Kiener
Zaugg
Engimann
Zehnder
Moser
Burki

Imfeld
Wenger (O)
Streit
Strahm
Blatter
Hehlen
Wenger (1.0)
Steiner
Wouillemin
Dorbierer
Riesen
Lehmann
Wittwer
Pliss

Scala

Roth

Rosch
Gasser

Vorname

Fridolin
Ulrich
Jirg
Herbert
Walter
Erich
Stefan
Roland
Daniel
Ernst
Hansrud.
Bernhard
Paul
Fritz
Max
Jurg
Werner
Walter
Fritz
Marcel
Michel
Walter
Beat
Walter
Hansueli
Bruno
Antonio
Urs
Armin
Josef

Holz

497
493
492
489
485
484
483
483
477
475
474
473
471
470
467
467
464
461
461
460
459
455
451
444
439
438
433
430
429
391

9er

8er

28
29
22
22
33
26
19
31
25
28
22
22
23
21
28
30
30
23
25
27
31
30
28
25
24
13
17
11
18
14



